GARA » Ernica Sky Race 15Km

Atleti arrivati: 125
Atleti iscritti: 131
Distanza percorso: 15000m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE - Ora inizio gara 09:01:53 del 18/06/2023
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513
562
633
608
625
631
616
510
635
507

617

619
644
649
624
511
557
520
634
590
501
605
645
575
519
597
526
563
527
514
607
509
542
582
641

Nome atleta

Nasso Daniele
Perronace Alberto Mattia
Ramos Calero Rolando
Masci Daniele

Polinari Simone

Di Cosimo Enrico
Menichetti Sergio
D'amico Massimiliano
Alori Andrea

D'amico Gabriele
Grillo Manuele

Porokhnavets Sofiya
Taggi Lorenzo
Pagliarella Giuseppe
Corrado Stefano
Ruzzo Daniele
Quintiliani Matteo
Scaccia Raffaele
Pelosi Federica
Spaccapeli Vincenzo
Caperna Pierpaolo
Iannetta Fabio
Falcone Mario
Carsetti Alessandro
Bello Antonio

Colipi Giovanni
Masserizzi Marco
Bartolozzi Fabrizio
Gaffi Silvia

Ruzzo Maurizio
Leoni Alessio
D'amico Giuseppe
De Caris Francesco
Martinez Agustin Daniel

Giangrande Domenico
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1978
2002
1976
1977
1978
1985
1969
1972
1994
1986

1975

1995
1986
1985
1969
1978
1976
1985
1985
1974
1993
1965
1963
1983
1967
1967
1988
1976
1992
1973
1987
1967
1985
1987
1974

M/F Anno Cat.

M45
TM23
M45
M45
M45
M35
M50
M50
TM23
M35

M45

TF23
M35
M35
M50
M45
M45
M35
F35
M45

T™M23
M55
M60
M40
M55
M55
M35
M45

TF23
M50
M35
M55
M35
M35
M45

N.
Cat.
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Societa

D+ Trail

Citta' Castelli Romani
Asda Setina Lt

Nova Triathlon

Gs Bancari Romani
Free Runners
Athletic Lab Amelia
Ernica Veroli

Gs Bancari Romani

Ernica Veroli

Asd Lazio Olimpia Runners

Team

Ernica Veroli

Lbm Sport Team
Let's Run For Solidarity
Atina Trail Running
Runner Bike Acuto
Podistica Solidarieta'
Ernica Veroli
Podistica Solidarieta'
Zombies Runners
Ernica Veroli

Atina Trail Running
Atl. Carsoli

Trail Dei Monti Simbruini
Runcard

Atina Trail Running
Runner Trainer

Citta' Castelli Romani
Runner Trainer
Runner Bike Acuto
Free Runners

Ernica Veroli

Ernica Veroli

Ernica Veroli

Atletica Venafro

T. totale Velocita
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112'24"
:28'14"
:28'22"
:30'54"
:32'11"
:34'59"
:37'00"
:37'09"
:38'50"
:39'53"
:41'02"
:41'03"
14129"
:41'54"
142'11"
142'28"
:43'36"
:46'20"
146'46"
:48'36"
:50'04"
:50'21"
:50'23"
:52'21"
:52'45"
:53'36"
:53'57"
:54'43"
:55'39"
:56'34"
:59'30"
:02'50"
:02'51"
:02'55"
:04'30"

8'49"

9'52"

9'53"

10'03"
10'08"
10'19"
10'28"
10'28"
10'35"
10'39"
10'44"
10'44"
10'45"
10'47"
10'48"
10'49"
10'54"
11'05"
11'07"
11'14"
11'20"
11'21"
11'21"
11'29"
11'31"
11'34"
11'35"
11'38"
11'42"
11'46"
11'58"
12'11"
12'11"
12'11"
12'18"

Diff.

15'49"
15'57"
18'29"
19'46"
22'34"
24'35"
24'44"
26'25"
27'28"
28'37"
28'38"
29'04"
29'29"
29'46"
30'03"
31'11"
33'55"
34'21"
36'11"
37'39"
37'56"
37'58"
39'56"
40'20"
41'11"
41'32"
42'18"
43'14"
44'09"
47'05"
50'25"
50'26"
50'30"
52'05"
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61
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

553
612

555

629
620
573
532
642
595
638
627

525

503
648
512
530
647
502
579
537
636
506
574
528
565
604
508
576
535
600
572
646
610
566
545
540
571
534
643
504
589

Falco Ferruccio

Piccione Marco

Dresda Francesca
Romana

Mechelli Marco
Giannini Patrizia
Pistoia Federico
Mancuso Fabio
Chiesa Stefano
Miriello Emiliano
Maggi Antonio

Avagliano Ciro
Antenucci Andrea

Liburdi Francesco
Ursetti Alessio
Frabotta Cristina
Frocione Pietro
Noviello Francesco
D'amico Franco
Segatori Paola
Colleni Umberto
Cervellera Davide
Armandini Daniele
Rossi Filippo
Terzini Pierfrancesco
Deledda Mauro
Pieri Matteo
Fabrizi Cristiano
Cardarello Luca
Gismondi Fabio
Iacovacci Leonello
Orlandi Valerio
Sangiovanni Fabio
Barocci Maurizio
Ferrante Tamara
Onelli Augusto
Giustino Giuseppe
Rossi Bernardo
Martini Giovanni
Fabroni Ivano
Tavelli Stefano

Fagiolo Stefano
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1990
1973

1993

1975
1983
1984
1975
1984
1982
1973
1982

1974

1989
1998
1988
1974
1983
1986
1970
1972
1988
1980
1979
1982
1970
1992
2002
1988
1980
1981
1984
1968
1964
1974
1970
1981
1975
1953
1977
1978
1991

TM23
M50

TF23

M45
F40
M35
M45
M35
M40
M50
M40

M45

TM23
TM23
F35
M45
M40
M35
F50
M50
M35
M40
M40
M40
M50
TM23
TM23
M35
M40
M40
M35
M55
M55
F45
M50
M40
M45
M65+
M45
M45
TM23
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12
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Lazio Outdoor Asd

Top Trail
A.o.c. Team Asd

Piano Ma Arriviamo
Athletic Lab Amelia

Trail Dei Monti Simbruini
Piano Ma Arriviamo
Runcard

Trail Dei Monti Simbruini
Anagni Marathon

Anima Trail

Isernia Mountain
Adventures

Ernica Veroli

Runner Trainer
Endurance Training
Endurance Training
Running Club Latina
Ernica Veroli

Trail Dei Monti Simbruini
Asd Torrice Runners

Asd Ostuni Runner's
Ernica Veroli

Il Corridore Runners Club
Ernica Veroli

Ernica Veroli

Lbm Sport Team

Ernica Veroli

Centro Fitness Montello
Runcard

Runcard

Trail Dei Monti Simbruini
Pfizer Italia Running Team
Podistica Solidarieta'
Ernica Veroli

Runners Avezzano
Martina Franca Running
Trail Dei Monti Simbruini
Oro Fantasy

Ernica Veroli

Ernica Veroli

Ernica Veroli

3:06'50"
3:09'10"
3:09'24"
:09'53"
:11'07"
112'19"
113'12"
113'34"
114'21"

:14'36"
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:15'19"
:115'38"
:15'54"
:15'57"
:16'02"
:16'05"
:16'55"
:19'02"
119'17"
:20'08"
:22'55"
122'57"
123'21"
:25'27"
:25'39"
126'23"
:126'40"
126'49"
:28'08"
129'19"
132'22"
:32'57"
:33'07"
:34'51"
:36'34"
:36'42"
:37'43"

:37'49"
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:38'06"

3:40'14"

12'27"
12'36"
12'37"
12'39"
12'44"
12'49"
12'52"
12'54"
12'57"
12'58"
13'00"
13'01"
13'02"
13'03"
13'03"
13'04"
13'04"
13'07"
13'16"
13'17"
13'20"
13'31"
13'31"
13'33"
13'41"
13'42"
13'45"
13'46"
13'47"
13'52"
13'57"
14'09"
14'11"
14'12"
14'19"
14'26"
14'26"
14'30"
14'31"
14'32"
14'40"

54'25"
56'45"
56'59"
57'28"
58'42"
59'54"
60'47"
61'09"
61'56"
62'11"
62'41"
62'54"
63'13"
63'29"
63'32"
63'37"
63'40"
64'30"
66'37"
66'52"
67'43"
70'30"
70'32"
70'56"
73'02"
73'14"
73'58"
74'15"
74'24"
75'43"
76'54"
79'57"
80'32"
80'42"
82'26"
84'09"
84'17"
85'19"
85'24"
85'41"
87'49"



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

588
561
599
577
539
637
518
601
614
554
611
580
531

587

536
618
632
626
544
581
615
650
550
559
529
628
606
640
613
543
596
583
603
546
586
560
594
639
568
570
552
547

Sabuzi Francesco
Giovannini Daniela
Colucci Antonio
Flores Eitel
Petrucci Alessio
Maggi Sandro
Lauri Vittorio
Petrilli Danilo
Minuto Angelo
D'adamo Alessandro
Zuffi Andrea

Di Cola Enrico

Alfonzi Marco

Gerassimov Gueorgui
Plamenov

Alonzi Massimo
Dell'uomo Massimo
Coticelli Fabio
Sirleto Giuseppe
Masullo Nicola
Tomassi Michele
Visentini Daniele
Cittadini Daniele
Paluzzi Sandro
Nicolia Tiziana

Cat Ghenadii
Giongiani Fabio
D'amato Federico
Bucchia Simone
Ranucci Fabio
Ritarossi Alessandro
Lorenzini Renzo
Passeri Pierluigi
Salvini Paola
Capparucci Valeria
Sabatino Salvo
Memoli Francesco
D'amelia Pamela
Fionda Giuseppe
Gracili Pietro
Federici Angelo
Caschera Eddy

Diori Alessio
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1974
1980
1981
1973
1977
1973
1965
1973
1967
1985
1974
1966
1981

1980

1978
1975
1976
1970
1974
1987
1982
1983

1957 M65+

1975
1979
1971
1976
1977
1988
1975
1964
1987
1987
1974
1964
1977
1981

1949 M65+
1956 M65+
1955 M65+

1977
1981

M45
F40
M40
M50
M45
M50
M55
M50
M55
M35
M45
M55
M40

M40

M45
M45
M45
M50
M45
M35
M40
M40

F45
M40
M50
M45
M45
M35
M45
M55
M35
F35
F45
M55
M45
F40

M45
M40

16

11
10
17
11

12

16
18

12

13

19
20
21
13
22
17
14
15

16
14
23
24
18
25
10
19

Villa Guglielmi

Citta' Castelli Romani
Atina Trail Running

Trail Dei Monti Simbruini
A.s.dilettantistica Amses
Anagni Marathon

Il Corridore Runners Club
Atina Trail Running
A.s.d. Runnner Team
Runcard

Podistica Solidarieta'
Runcard

Atletica Monte Mario
Centro Fitness Montello

Asd Torrice Runners
Asd Prince 2.0

Running Club Latina
Lbm Sport Team

Anima Trail

Asd Functional Crew
Centro Fitness Montello
Asd Prince 2.0
Genzano Marathon
Ernica Veroli

Roma Ecomaratona
Giovanni Scavo Velletri
Free Runners

Runcard

A.s.d. Runnner Team
Asd Prince 2.0

Lazio Atletica Leggera
Runcard

Libertas Orvieto

Just Run

Genzano Marathon
E.p.s. Csi

Podistica Solidarieta’
Atina Trail Running
Trail Dei Monti Simbruini
Trail Dei Monti Simbruini
Tocco Runner

Runcard
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3
3
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3
3
3
3
3
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141'29"
:44'05"
146'04"
:48'19"
:48'48"
149'12"
:49'55"
:50'10"
:50'22"
:50'27"
:51'06"
:51'44"
:53'06"
53'46"
:55'06"
:55'06"
:55'06"
:58'58"
:59'17"
:01'46"
:01'46"
:06'32"
:08'38"
:09'57"
:10'10"
:12'38"
:12'38"
:15'06"
:16'23"
:16'29"
:17'48"
:17'57"
:119'13"
:126'40"
:28'21"
:31'51"
:37'19"
:43'35"
146'15"
146'15"
:49'24"

:55'53"

14'45"
14'56"
15'04"
15'13"
15'15"
15'16"
15'19"
15'20"
15'21"
15'21"
15'24"
15'26"
15'32"
15'35"
15'40"
15'40"
15'40"
15'55"
15'57"
16'07"
16'07"
16'26"
16'34"
16'39"
16'40"
16'50"
16'50"
17'00"
17'05"
17'05"
17'11"
17'11"
17'16"
17'46"
17'53"
18'07"
18'29"
18'54"
19'05"
19'05"
19'17"
19'43"

89'04"
91'40"
93'39"
95'54"
96'23"
96'47"
97'30"
97'45"
97'57"
98'02"
98'42"
99'19"
100'41"
101'21"

102'41"
102'41"
102'41"
106'33"
106'52"
109'21"
109'21"
114'07"
116'14"
117'32"
117'45"
120'13"
120'13"
122'41"
123'58"
124'04"
125'23"
125'32"
126'48"
134'15"
135'56"
139'26"
144'54"
151'10"
153'50"
153'50"
156'59"
163'28"






